
SP #1 - 12PM SUN JULY 20 VENETIAN FESTIVAL
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG
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FT IN FT IN FT IN

Bret Reynolds Kimber 2 F BSD-M 25 5 26 3 26 3 Ultimate 1

Larry Pickett Cash 3 M DSD 25 1 25 2 25 2 Ultimate 2

Chip Baker Crash 7 F NSDTR 21 3 24 1 24 1 Ultimate 3

Whitley Watson Nash 7.5 M BSD-M 23 6 22 8 23 6 Master Elite 4

Susanne Sparano Cooper 3 M CL 22 1 20 1 22 1 Master 5

Janet Smith Moon 2 M DSD 20 4 20 3 20 4 Master 6

Susanne Sparano Remington 5 M CL 17 5 19 4 19 4 Sr. Elite 7

Todd Osentoski Nitro 3 M BL 17 7 19 1 19 1 Sr. Elite 8

Jon Batt Teddy Bear 2.2 M CL/sl 18 7 18 2 18 7 Sr. Elite 9

Katie & Tj Sowell Mia 1.4 F YL 17 9 18 1 18 1 Sr. Elite 10

Laura Meshell Murphy Bear 2.2 M CL/sl 15 5 17 6 17 6 Sr. Elite 11

Whitley Watson Dallas 2.5 M AS 16 7 17 2 17 2 Senior 12

Gary Palmer Lizzy 5 F GM 16 4 17 1 17 1 Senior 13

Ann Marie Moss Zoe 3 F AS 16 6 16 3 16 6 Senior 14

April Mendlewski Sandy 5 F YL 16 1 15 8 16 1 Senior 15

Tony Ottino Bailey 4.5 F CL 15 5 15 8 15 8 Senior 16

Joe Jamrus Foxy 5.5 F AS/x 15 5 15 8 15 8 Senior 16

Ron Brown Jake 5 YL 15 5 12 2 15 5 Senior 18

Amy Klovski Emmett 3.5 M CL 14 6 14 9 14 9 Junior 19

Stacey Murray Sadie 2.5 F CHOW/bx14 2 14 8 14 8 Junior 20

Kimberly babij Buddy 1 M YL 11 5 14 6 14 6 Junior 21

Nicole Roth Kali F YL 14 1 13 10 14 1 Junior 22

Joe Heideman Triton 13 4 13 6 13 6 Junior 23

Gina Johnston Falco 1.8 M GSD 12 7 13 1 13 1 Junior 24

Michelle Abdo Slyder 1.5 F BC 12 7 10 2 12 7 Junior 25

Nancy & Ken Leitch Piper 2.5 M GR 12 2 11 9 12 2 Junior 26

Amy & Bob Knowles Tug 8m M CL 10 1 11 6 11 6 Junior 27

Andy Denbaas Stormy 5 m 10 5 10 9 10 9 Junior 28

Gina Johnston Jett 2 F BSD-M 8 5 9 4 9 4 Novice 29

caitlyn& breanna Watts Burgee 5 F BL 6 10 6 8 6 10 Novice 30

Angela Ludwig Ricochet 8 F JRT/X 6 7 6 4 6 7 Novice 31

Becky thompson Keno 3 M CL 6 2 6 2 Novice 32

Debby Johnston Shultz 9 M GSD 6 1 4 8 6 1 Novice 33

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 2PM SUN JULY 20 VENETIAN FESTIVAL
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG
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X
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D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Bret Reynolds Kimber 2 F BSD-M 26 7 25 1 26 7 Ultimate 1

Larry Pickett Cash 3 M DSD 26 1 25 2 26 1 Ultimate 2

Chip Baker Crash 7 F NSDTR 25 6 25 2 25 6 Ultimate 3

Rachael Croley Schizo 4.5 M DSD/STAF25 3 25 1 25 3 Ultimate 4

Whitley Watson Nash 7.5 M BSD-M 23 1 21 7 23 1 Master Elite 5

Susanne Sparano Cooper 3 M CL 22 9 22 10 22 10 Master Elite 6

Janet Smith Moon 2 M DSD 21 5 22 1 22 1 Master 7

Todd Osentoski Nitro 3 M BL 21 4 20 8 21 4 Master 8

Jon Batt Teddy Bear 2.2 M CL/sl 20 7 21 4 21 4 Master 9

Laura Meshell Murphy Bear 2.2 M CL/sl 16 8 20 3 20 3 Master 10

Susanne Sparano Remington 5 M CL 17 5 18 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 11

Whitley Watson Dallas 2.5 M AS 16 5 18 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 12

Gary Palmer Lizzy 5 F GM 17 4 17 4 17 4 Senior 13

Triton 10 6 16 4 16 4 Senior 14

Katie & Tj Sowell Mia 1.4 F YL 15 5 16 2 16 2 Senior 15

April Mendlewski Sandy 5 F YL 16 1 15 10 16 1 Senior 16

Kimberly babij Buddy 1 M YL 12 6 16 1 16 1 Senior 17

Ann Marie Moss Zoe 3 F AS 15 6 15 7 15 7 Senior 18

Tony Ottino Bailey 4.5 F CL 15 5 15 7 15 7 Senior 19

Stacey Murray Sadie 2.5 F CHOW/bx15 5 14 10 15 5 Senior 20

Amy Klovski Emmett 3.5 M CL 14 10 13 7 14 10 Junior 21

Nicole Roth Kali F YL 14 5 13 6 14 5 Junior 22

Becky thompson Keno 3 M CL 13 2 14 2 14 2 Junior 23

Ron Brown Jake 5 YL 13 2 12 4 13 2 Junior 24

Amy & Bob Knowles Tug 8m M CL 12 6 10 8 12 6 Junior 25

Michelle Abdo Slyder 1.5 F BC 9 6 12 1 12 1 Junior 26

Gina Johnston Falco 1.8 M GSD 11 2 11 8 11 8 Junior 27

Gina Johnston Jett 2 F BSD-M 10 3 10 7 10 7 Junior 28

Debby Johnston Shultz 9 M GSD 7 1 7 7 7 7 Novice 29

Brian  Zimmermann Jorge 2 M BL 6 1 7 2 7 2 Novice 30

Angela Ludwig Ricochet 8 F JRT/X 6 4 6 5 6 5 Novice 31

Neilee Metzger Brody 2.5 M WH/APBT3 4 3 4 Novice 32

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FINALS
NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Debby Johnston Shultz 9 M GSD Perrysburg OH 7 2 Novice 1

Angela Ludwig Ricochet 8 F JRT/X Okemos MI 5 5 5 7 Novice 2

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Amy Klovski Emmett 3.5 M CL Lake Orion MI 13 7 13 3 Junior 1

Nicole Roth Kali F YL Lenox MI 12 5 13 7 Junior 2

Gina Johnston Falco 1.8 M GSD Perrysburg OH 11 5 12 4 Junior 3

Becky thompson Keno 3 M CL St clair Shores MI 11 8 12 1 Junior 4

Michelle Abdo Slyder 1.5 F BC St. Clair Shores MI 8 1 11 7 Junior 5

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Gary Palmer Lizzy 5 F GM Macomb MI 17 7 16 4 Sr. Elite 1

Ann Marie Moss Zoe 3 F AS Royal Oak MI 16 1 6 9 Senior 2

Kimberly babij Buddy 1 M YL Eastpointe MI 15 6 15 8 Senior 3

April Mendlewski Sandy 5 F YL Macomb MI 15 8 15 1 Senior 4

Tony Ottino Bailey 4.5 F CL Macomb MI 15 1 15 5 Senior 5

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Susanne Sparano Remington 5 M CL Howell MI 18 5 18 2 Sr. Elite 1

Whitley Watson Dallas 2.5 M AS Luckey OH 17 7 18 5 Sr. Elite 2

Katie & Tj Sowell Mia 1.4 F YL Walled Lake MI 15 8 17 7 Sr. Elite 3

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Janet Smith Moon 2 M DSD Okemos MI 21 6 22 5 Master 1

Laura Meshell Murphy Bear 2.2 M CL/sl West Bloomfield MI 20 7 20 4 Master 2

Todd Osentoski Nitro 3 M BL Saint Clair Shores MI 19 9 20 5 Master 3

Jon Batt Teddy Bear 2.2 M CL/sl West Bloomfield MI 19 2 19 7 Sr. Elite 4

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Whitley Watson Nash 7.5 M BSD-M Luckey OH 23 10 23 4 Master Elite 1

Susanne Sparano Cooper 3 M CL Howell MI 21 10 19 1 Master 2

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Bret Reynolds Kimber 2 F BSD-M Luckey OH 27 1 26 1 Ultimate 1

Rachael Croley Schizo 4.5 M DSD/STAF Waterford MI 25 26 3 Ultimate 2

Larry Pickett Cash 3 M DSD Lansing MI 25 1 25 2 Ultimate 3

Chip Baker Crash 7 F NSDTR Shelby Township MI 24 2 24 4 Ultimate 4


